SEASONAL

Apple - Grain Salad

Granny Smith apples, red onion and cherry
tomatoes served over a bed of spring mix and
a quinoa/cous cous mix, served with a side of
balsamic vinaigrette dressing. Add chicken:
3.95 shrimp: 4.95 steak: 6.95

Apple Brie

Brie cheese stuffed with apples and pecans
wrapped in puff pastry, baked golden brown
and finished with caramel drizzle

Black n Bleu NY Strip

(ajun seared NY Strip cooked to your liking
topped with melted bleu cheese crumbles
served over garlic mashed potatoes and
grilled zucchini/squash blend. Served with a
side salad.

Peach Glaze Pork Chop

Bone in cowboy pork chop served over sweet
potato mashed potatoes with grilled
asparagus topped with a Jim Beam peach
glaze and a peach chutney. Served with a side
salad.

Salmon Tacos

Blackened salmon in a grilled flour tortilla
topped with lettuce, roasted jalapeno n comn
salsa and yum yum sauce. Served with a side
of chips and salsa

STARTERS

Chicken Wings

Super jumbo bone-in or breaded boneless
Choose up to 2 sauces: Mild to Spicy: Honey
BBQ, Garlic Parmesan, Bourbon BBQ, Ranch
Wing Dust, Mild, Sweet Chile, Spicy Teriyaki,
Hot & Sticky, Spicy BBQ, Medium and Hot | |
Dry Rubs: Old Bay, Caribbean Jerk, Spicy
(ajun, BBQ and Wing Dust

Hard Pretzels

Hard sourdough pretzels / honey mustard
dipping sauce

Hot Crab Dip

creamy crab dip / melted cheddar jack / old
bay / soft pretzel bites

October 26, 2021

$12.95

$12.95

$22.95

$23.95

$14.95

$13.95

$3.95

$13.95

FALL MENU
STARTERS

Mozzarella Sticks
deep fried mozzarella / marinara sauce

Nachos

Tortilla chips / pulled pork OR chili / melted
cheddar jack / jalapenos / lettuce / tomato /
onion / bacon / sour cream / salsa.

Onion Rings
beer battered onion rings / pick a dip

Pub Bruschetta

parmesan basil mayo crostini / marinated
mushrooms / onion / tomatoes / peppers /
balsamic glaze / Add Steak 6.95, Add Crab
6.95, Add Shrimp 4.95, Add Chicken 3.95

Pub Chips

crispy French fries OR sweet potato fries pick
adip

Soft Pretzels & Beer Cheese Dip
salted pretzel logs / warm beer cheese

SALADS

Buffalo Chicken Salad

Choice of crispy or grilled chicken / iceberg
lettuce mix / carrots / cucumbers / tomatoes
/ green peppers / onion / blue cheese
crumbles / celery / tortilla chips / buffalo
sauce / garlic buttermilk ranch

Cobb Salad

Iceberg lettuce / sliced avocado / tomato /
onion / hard-boiled egg / sweet corn / bleu
cheese crumbles / bacon / side of bleu

cheese dressing. Add steak: $6.95, crab $6.95,

shrimp $4.95, chicken $3.95

Cranberry Pecan Chicken Salad
iceberg lettuce mix / dried cranberries /
candied pecans / blue cheese crumbles /
onion / grilled chicken breast / house basil
vinaigrette

Druid Salad

iceberg lettuce mix / roasted red potatoes /
warm seasoned green beans / crispy bacon /
sliced red onion / garlic buttermilk ranch
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$6.95

$11.25

$6.95

$8.95

$3.95

$8.95

$10.95

$10.95

$8.95

SALADS

Pittsburgh Steak Salad

iceberg lettuce mix / grilled tenderloin /
grilled mushrooms, onion, peppers / tomato
/ cheddar jack / french fries / house tomato
vinaigrette

Somerset Salad

romaine lettuce / roasted salmon / croutons /
cucumbers / cherry tomatoes / sliced onion /
hard-boiled egg / house creamy dill dressing

ROYAL SANDWICHES

Chiswick Chicken
Cheesesteak

chipped chicken / grilled mushrooms
/lemon pepper seasoning /
mayonnaise on long roll / melted
provolone cheese

Duke of Devonshire
warm sliced turkey / brie / honey
mustard /toasted long roll

Earl of Westmoreland
Grilled steak tips / sautéed onions n
peppers / provolone cheese /
toasted on long roll / chips n pickle

Fried Chicken Sandwich
Hand breaded / Deep Fried / Pickle
Chips / Sriracha Mayo / Jalapeno
Beer Cheese / Kaiser Roll / Potato
Chips

Lobster Roll
Fresh Lobster Salad / Split Top Roll /
Potato Chips

Phil the Thrill

Smoked salmon / rye bread / cream
cheese / hard-boiled egg / slicked
cucumber / creamy dill drizzle

Prince of Cambridge

Our version of the cuban pork! Pulled
pork / grilled ham / melted swiss /
chopped pickles / mustard / garlic
butter long roll

$11.95

$11.95

$9.25

$9.95

$13.95

$12.95

MARKET PRICE $

$12.95

$10.95
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ROYAL SANDWICHES

Royal Reuben

sliced corned beef or turkey / melted
swiss / thousand island / sauerkraut
/ grilled marbled rye

Royal Ribeye Cheesesteak
shaved ribeye / grilled onions,
mushrooms, and peppers / melted
american cheese / grilled long roll

Ye Olde BLT

Double Decker / bacon / lettuce /
tomato / onion / hard-boiled egg /
white - wheat - rye bread/ toasted or
none toasted

The LipSmacker

Grilled hoagie / shaved beef / vickie
sauce / BBQ / American cheese /
pickled onion

ENGLISH FARE

Beef 'n' Guinness
slow-roasted sirloin tips / Guinness gravy /
house mashed potatoes / peas

Chicken Pot Pie

tender chicken breast / roasted carrots,
celery, onion, peas, potatoes / flaky puff
pastry on top

Cottage Pie (Beef)

seasoned ground beef / green beans /
melted cheddar jack / house mashed
potatoes

English Bangers

traditional English pork sausage / house
mashed potatoes / caramelized onion /
Guinness gravy

King Fish & Chips
2 pieces hand beer-battered 5 oz. cod /
French fries

Potato Pastie
Puff pastry / garlic mashed potatoes / melted
cheddar jack cheese / baked golden brown

Queen Fish & Chips
1 piece of hand-battered 5 oz. cod / french
fries

Scampi Basket
Hand beer battered shrimp served with
french fries and a side of cocktail sauce
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$9.95

$11.95

$8.95

$13.95

$14.95

$12.95

$12.95

$13.95

$11.95

$10.95

$9.95

$8.95

ENGLISH FARE

Shepherd's Pie (Lamb)
ground lamb / turmeric / cinnamon / basil /
roasted carrots / house mashed potatoes

Spicy Bangers & Mash
spicy American sausage / house mashed
potatoes / peas / coleman's spicy mustard

Chicken Basket
Four breaded chicken tenders served over a
bed of french fries

FROM THE GRILLE

served with French fries

Sword in the Stone

wild boar, elk, bison and wagyu beef burger /
melted cooper cheese / lettuce / bacon jam /
buttered onion brioche / french fries

Beer Cheese Burger

8 oz. char-grilled burger / bacon / beer
cheese / caramelized onion / lettuce / tomato
/ mayo / toasted pretzel roll

Smokehouse Chicken Sandwich
char-grilled marinated chicken breast / pulled
pork / bacon / smoked cheddar / bbq sauce
/ pretzel roll

Black Bean Burger (Vegan)
char-grilled black bean burger / lettuce /
tomato / kaiser roll

ENTREES

served with a side salad

Grilled NY Strip
Grilled 14 oz NY Strip/ garlic mashed potatoes
/ asparagus

Steak & Crab Chesapeake

Steak tenderloin tips / jumbo lump crab meat
/ sherry cream sauce / rice pilaf / broccoli
with brown butter / side salad

Pub Crab Cake

jumbo lump crabmeat / seasoning / egg /
broiled with butter / rice pilaf / broccoli with
brown butter

Pulled Pork Mac 'n' Cheese

creamy mac 'n' cheese / sauteed jalapenos /
sauteed onions / pulled pork / melted
cheddar jack / bread crumbs
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$13.95

$12.95

$8.95

$16.95

$11.95

$12.95

$10.95

$21.95

$18.95

$16.95

$15.95

ENTREES

served with a side salad

Pasta Alfredo

fettuccine / broccoli / creamy alfredo / garlic

bread

ADD-ONS

Add Crab Cake

Add Crabmeat

Add Steak or Shrimp
Add Chicken

Add Beer Cheese

SIDES

Baked Potato

Broccoli

Asparagus

Side Garden or Caesar Salad
Sweet Corn Kernels
Buttered Green Beans
Rice Pilaf

Coleslaw

Garlic Mashed Potatoes
Roasted Red Potatoes
Onion Rings

Sweet Potato Fries

Fries

DESSERTS

Caramel Pecan Pie
Chocolate Chip Cookie Sundae
Chocolate Lava Cake a la mode

Chocolate Peanut Butter Pie

$12.95

$8.95
$6.95
$6.95
$3.95
$1.95

$2.95
$2.95
$3.95
$4.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$3.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95

$5.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
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