# FALL MENU

## SEASONAL

### Apple - Grain Salad

Granny Smith apples, red onion and cherry tomatoes served over a bed of spring mix and a quinoa/cous cous mix, served with a side of balsamic vinaigrette dressing. Add chicken: 3.95 shrimp: 4.95 steak: 6.95

#### **Apple Brie**

Brie cheese stuffed with apples and pecans wrapped in puff pastry, baked golden brown and finished with caramel drizzle

### Black n Bleu NY Strip

Cajun seared NY Strip cooked to your liking topped with melted bleu cheese crumbles served over garlic mashed potatoes and grilled zucchini/squash blend. Served with a side salad.

### **Peach Glaze Pork Chop**

Bone in cowboy pork chop served over sweet potato mashed potatoes with grilled asparagus topped with a Jim Beam peach glaze and a peach chutney. Served with a side salad.

### Salmon Tacos

Blackened salmon in a grilled flour tortilla topped with lettuce, roasted jalapeno n corn salsa and yum yum sauce. Served with a side of chips and salsa

### **STARTERS**

### **Chicken Wings**

Super jumbo bone-in or breaded boneless Choose up to 2 sauces: Mild to Spicy: Honey BBQ, Garlic Parmesan, Bourbon BBQ, Ranch Wing Dust, Mild, Sweet Chile, Spicy Teriyaki, Hot & Sticky, Spicy BBQ, Medium and Hot || Dry Rubs: Old Bay, Caribbean Jerk, Spicy Cajun, BBQ and Wing Dust

### **Hard Pretzels**

Hard sourdough pretzels / honey mustard dipping sauce

### Hot Crab Dip

creamy crab dip / melted cheddar jack / old bay / soft pretzel bites

### **STARTERS**

\$12.95	Mozzarella Sticks deep fried mozzarella / marinara sauce	\$6.
	<b>Nachos</b> Tortilla chips / pulled pork OR chili / melted cheddar jack / jalapenos / lettuce / tomato / onion / bacon / sour cream / salsa.	\$ <b>11.</b> :
\$ <b>12.95</b>	<b>Onion Rings</b> beer battered onion rings / pick a dip	\$ <b>6.</b>
\$22.95	Pub Bruschetta parmesan basil mayo crostini / marinated mushrooms / onion / tomatoes / peppers / balsamic glaze / Add Steak 6.95, Add Crab 6.95, Add Shrimp 4.95, Add Chicken 3.95	\$ <b>8.</b> 1
*22.05	<b>Pub Chips</b> crispy French fries OR sweet potato fries pick a dip	\$3.9
\$23.95	Soft Pretzels & Beer Cheese Dip salted pretzel logs / warm beer cheese	\$ <b>8.</b>

# SALADS

\$14.95

\$13.95

\$3.95

\$13.95

**Buffalo Chicken Salad** Choice of crispy or grilled chicken / iceberg lettuce mix / carrots / cucumbers / tomatoes / green peppers / onion / blue cheese crumbles / celery / tortilla chips / buffalo sauce / garlic buttermilk ranch

### **Cobb Salad**

Iceberg lettuce / sliced avocado / tomato / onion / hard-boiled egg / sweet corn / bleu cheese crumbles / bacon / side of bleu cheese dressing. Add steak: \$6.95, crab \$6.95, shrimp \$4.95, chicken \$3.95

#### Cranberry Pecan Chicken Salad

iceberg lettuce mix / dried cranberries / candied pecans / blue cheese crumbles / onion / grilled chicken breast / house basil vinaigrette

### Druid Salad

iceberg lettuce mix / roasted red potatoes / warm seasoned green beans / crispy bacon / sliced red onion / garlic buttermilk ranch

## **SALADS**

	JALADJ	
\$6.95 \$11.25	<b>Pittsburgh Steak Salad</b> iceberg lettuce mix / grilled tenderloin a grilled mushrooms, onion, peppers / to / cheddar jack / french fries / house too vinaigrette	omato
\$6.95 ¢8.05	Somerset Salad romaine lettuce / roasted salmon / cro cucumbers / cherry tomatoes / sliced o hard-boiled egg / house creamy dill dre	nion /
\$8.95		-
	ROYAL SANDWICHES	
\$3.95	Chiswick Chicken Cheesesteak chipped chicken / grilled mushrooms / lemon pepper seasoning / mayonnaise on long roll / melted	\$ <b>9.25</b>
\$8.95	provolone cheese	
	Duke of Devonshire warm sliced turkey / brie / honey mustard /toasted long roll	\$9.95
\$10.95	<b>Earl of Westmoreland</b> Grilled steak tips / sautéed onions n peppers / provolone cheese / toasted on long roll / chips n pickle	\$13.95
	Fried Chicken Sandwich Hand breaded / Deep Fried / Pickle Chips / Sriracha Mayo / Jalapeno Beer Cheese / Kaiser Roll / Potato Chips	\$12.95
	<b>Lobster Roll</b> Fresh Lobster Salad / Split Top Roll / Potato Chips	MARKET PRICE \$
\$10.95	Phil the Thrill Smoked salmon / rye bread / cream cheese / hard-boiled egg / slicked cucumber / creamy dill drizzle	\$12.95
\$8.95	<b>Prince of Cambridge</b> Our version of the cuban pork! Pulled pork / grilled ham / melted swiss / chopped pickles / mustard / garlic butter long roll	\$10.95

### **ROYAL SANDWICHES**

### **Royal Reuben**

sliced corned beef or turkey / melted swiss / thousand island / sauerkraut / grilled marbled rye

**Royal Ribeye Cheesesteak** shaved ribeye / grilled onions, mushrooms, and peppers / melted american cheese / grilled long roll

#### Ye Olde BLT

Double Decker / bacon / lettuce / tomato / onion / hard-boiled egg / white - wheat - rye bread/ toasted or none toasted

#### The LipSmacker

Grilled hoagie / shaved beef / vickie sauce / BBQ / American cheese / pickled onion

## **ENGLISH FARE**

<b>Beef 'n' Guinness</b> slow-roasted sirloin tips / Guinness gravy / house mashed potatoes / peas	\$14.95
<b>Chicken Pot Pie</b> tender chicken breast / roasted carrots, celery, onion, peas, potatoes / flaky puff pastry on top	\$12.95
<b>Cottage Pie (Beef)</b> seasoned ground beef / green beans / melted cheddar jack / house mashed potatoes	\$12.95
<b>English Bangers</b> traditional English pork sausage / house mashed potatoes / caramelized onion /	\$13.95

Guinness gravy **King Fish & Chips** 

2 pieces hand beer-battered 5 oz. cod / French fries

#### **Potato Pastie** Puff pastry / garlic mashed potatoes / melted

cheddar jack cheese / baked golden brown

**Queen Fish & Chips** 1 piece of hand-battered 5 oz. cod / french

### Scampi Basket

fries

Hand beer battered shrimp served with french fries and a side of cocktail sauce

## **ENGLISH FARE**

\$9.95	Shepherd's Pie (Lamb) ground lamb / turmeric / cinnamon / basil / roasted carrots / house mashed potatoes	\$13.95
\$11.95	Spicy Bangers & Mash spicy American sausage / house mashed potatoes / peas / coleman's spicy mustard	\$12.95
\$8.95	<b>Chicken Basket</b> Four breaded chicken tenders served over a bed of french fries	\$8.95
	FROM THE GRILLE served with French fries	
\$13.95	Sword in the Stone wild boar, elk, bison and wagyu beef burger / melted cooper cheese / lettuce / bacon jam / buttered onion brioche / french fries	\$16.95
\$14.95	Beer Cheese Burger 8 oz. char-grilled burger / bacon / beer cheese / caramelized onion / lettuce / tomato / mayo / toasted pretzel roll	\$11.95
\$12.95	Smokehouse Chicken Sandwich char-grilled marinated chicken breast / pulled pork / bacon / smoked cheddar / bbq sauce / pretzel roll	\$12.95
	Black Bean Burger (Vegan)	\$10.95

char-grilled black bean burger / lettuce / tomato / kaiser roll

### **ENTREES**

\$13.95	served with a side salad
¢44.05	<b>Grilled NY Strip</b> Grilled 14 oz NY Strip/ garlic mashed potatoes / asparagus
\$11.95 \$10.95	<b>Steak &amp; Crab Chesapeake</b> Steak tenderloin tips / jumbo lump crab meat / sherry cream sauce / rice pilaf / broccoli with brown butter / side salad
\$9.95	Pub Crab Cake jumbo lump crabmeat / seasoning / egg / broiled with butter / rice pilaf / broccoli with brown butter
\$8.95	Pulled Pork Mac 'n' Cheese creamy mac 'n' cheese / sauteed jalapenos / sauteed onions / pulled pork / melted

cheddar jack / bread crumbs

### **ENTREES**

served with a side salad

Pasta Alfredo	\$12.95
fettuccine / broccoli / creamy alfredo / garlic	
bread	

# **ADD-ONS**

Add Crab Cake	\$8.95
Add Crabmeat	\$6.95
Add Steak or Shrimp	\$6.95
Add Chicken	\$3.95
Add Beer Cheese	\$ <b>1.95</b>

## **SIDES**

Baked Potato	\$2.95
Broccoli	\$2.95
Asparagus	\$3.95
Side Garden or Caesar Salad	\$4.95
Sweet Corn Kernels	\$ <b>2.95</b>
Buttered Green Beans	\$ <b>2.95</b>
Rice Pilaf	\$ <b>2.95</b>
Coleslaw	\$ <b>2.95</b>
Garlic Mashed Potatoes	\$3.95
Roasted Red Potatoes	\$ <b>2.95</b>
Onion Rings	\$ <b>2.95</b>
Sweet Potato Fries	\$ <b>2.95</b>
Fries	\$2.95
	Broccoli Asparagus Side Garden or Caesar Salad Sweet Corn Kernels Buttered Green Beans Rice Pilaf Coleslaw Garlic Mashed Potatoes Roasted Red Potatoes Onion Rings Sweet Potato Fries

### DESSERTS

\$16.95		
¥ 10.33	Caramel Pecan Pie	\$5.95
	Chocolate Chip Cookie Sundae	\$6.95
\$15.95	Chocolate Lava Cake a la mode	\$6.95
	Chocolate Peanut Butter Pie	\$6.95

October 26, 2021